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CREW

CEPEXXKWH BUKTOP
CyBopoB KoHCTaHTWH
TpaBuHa MHHa
MxuTapbsaH Makcum

MAPTbIHOB BAYECJIAB
LLlypbirmHa EneHa
MwunoeuagoBa EkaTtepuHa
[@noTyeHKo AHApeN

YBAPKWUH BAJIEHTUH
ApoHoB AnekcaHap
MenuHrep CtaHucnas
[TonoBa HaTtanbs

KAPAY0B lNABEJ1
ConHueB JleoHna
ConHueB AMuUTpun
[epacumoB Uropb

’PUBAHOB AEHUC
BonTtaHckuin bopuc
YynkuH Anekcen
[onoTBnH CTaHUcnaB

ABJOHWH CEPTEM
OpnioB AHApen
[leTpoB Anekceu
Kpayanuc LeHuc
CopokuH AMUTpU

KJIEMUKOB JIEOHU
KoceHkoB [leHuc
LLleBeneB PogunoH
CkonkapeBa [1MHa

KY3bMWH OJIEl
LLITypmaH OkcaHa
MapronnHa UpuHa
ConHuesa Onusa

BOXXKO AJIEKCAH[P
KopoBuH [leHunc
CTtabpoBCKuin AMUTPUi
CKpblSIbHUK Hnknta

3AXAPOB BUKTOP
TropuH Opun
Omntpues Uropb
Kucnos Cepreu

CO3bIKWUH MNMABEJ
[leTpoB AMutpumn
[TaeBCcknn Bnagnmump
Pa6os AMuntpui

CEPIEVN OECIOKEBUY
CymbaTtaH Muxaun
[panb KpuctmHa
NlarytnHa Cogus
depotoB EBreHmnm

EFOPOB EBFEHUN
BopoHnH PomaH
[nagbiw Opun
HyxaHunH Muxaunn

CKOPHAKOB 34YAPA
ConoBbeB Opun
dponosa UpuHa
KaHamkyapskoB Hukonam

BEPBEKOB AJIUM
[leTpoBCKMU AneKkcaHAap
Pam3unH Anekcen
YykaeB Makcum

NMABJ10B MAPK
CoBeTKUH Apocnas
[aBpunoB PomaH
Bepnosa Mapusa
CMonbaAHMHOB Bagum

MBAHOB BAYECJIAB
9aBapgac Non
3akupoB PycnaH
bynasnH Makcum

BACWJIbEB AJIEKCEN
Cuayd Onecs

Py6eH ApycTamoB
AnekcaHpgp CenbgemMunposB

TUMO®EEB AMUTPUN
CunaeBa [apbs
BakyneHko dneoHopa
[To3pneeB AptemM
MockBuUTUH Cepren

YEX AH

JiIntBnHoB [leHunc
IbAayeHKo KaTepuHa
bynrakoB [NaBen
THOHUH Muxaunn
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PE3SYNDTATDI II 3TAMNA
UEMIMTMOHATA BUSHEC-KNYBOB

LaHKT-lI1eTepbypr, 20-22 NoHA
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SCORE
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23
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76
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SCORE

3.6

3.9

4.1

4.1

4.5

4.7

9.2

9.3

2.9

2.9

2.9

6.6

6.6

6.8

6.9

7.6

7.8

PLACE
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